16:00

18:00

20:00

10:00

15:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

10:00

16:00

18:00
20:00

10:00

16:00

15:00

18:00

10:00

16:00

18:00

Module | — Drifting Architecture

Friday 16.09

Press conference

TNB, Media Hall Lobby

Opening Ceremony of the Triennale
and «Drifting Architecture» exhibition
Launch of the «Drifting Architecture»
catalogue

TNB, Media Hall Lobby

Reception

TNB, Media Hall Lobby

Saturday 17.09

Open discussions

Architectural Culture Center of UAR
Conference held by Robert

Mair, Member of the jury for
«Constructive Alps» competition
Architectural Culture Center of UAR
Opening of «Constructive

Alps» itinerating exhibition
Architectural Culture Center of UAR
Conference held by Terunobu Fujimori
TNB, Media Hall

Placebo (D)Ef(f)ect

(theatre performance)

TNB, Small Hall

Sunday 18.09

Open discussions

TNB

Opening of «Houses with

Soul» exhibition

TNB, Media Hall Lobby

Conference held by loan Andreescu
TNB, Media Hall

Macadam. Concert by Solartis Quartet
TNB, Media Hall

Module Il = East Centric
Arhitext Awards

Friday 23.09

Extreme Cultural Spaces
(exhibition and round table)

TNB

Residential Buildings section

— Public presentations and
judging of the nominated projects for
East Centric Arhitext Awards
ARCUB Gabroveni, Arches Hall
Opening of «expoBIBLIOTECA
v.2.0.» exhibition

TNB, Lobby first floor

Official opening of «East Centric
Arhitext Awards» exhibition
ARCUB Gabroveni

Saturday 24.09

Public Buildings section — Public
presentations and judging of

the nominated projects for East
Centric Arhitext Awards

ARCUB Gabroveni, Arches Hall
Interior Design section — Public
presentations and judging of

the nominated projects for East
Centric Arhitext Awards

ARCUB Gabroveni, Arches Hall
Presentation from SIKA Romania
Conference held by Dietmar
Feichtinger, President of the East

20:00

10:00

15:00

18:00

20:00

18:00

10:00

17:00

17:00

14:30

17:00

16:00

18:00

10:00

Centric Arhitext Awards juries
Monteoru Villa

Acoustic Glides. Concert by
Anton Pann Ensemble
Monteoru Villa

Sunday 25.09

Exterior Design section — Public
presentations and judging of

the nominated projects for East
Centric Arhitext Awards

ARCUB Gabroveni, Arches Hall
Regeneration section — Public
presentations and judging of

the nominated projects for East
Centric Arhitext Awards

ARCUB Gabroveni, Arches Hall
Award Gala of East Centric
Arhitext Awards competition
TNB, Media Hall

Reception

TNB, Media Hall

Monday 26.09
Book Launch: «B-Lab»
TNB, T. Arghezi Lobby

EURAU 2016 | Collateral Event

Wednesday 28.09

European Symposium on

Research in Architecture and

Urban Design: «In Between

Scales» — Opening conference

«lon Mincu» University of
Architecture and Urbanism
Conference held by Andrei Serbescu
«lon Mincu» University of
Architecture and Urbanism

Thursday 29.09

Conferrence held by Danilo Vespier
«lon Mincu» University of
Architecture and Urbanism

Friday 30.09

Round table for all four section

of EURAU: Actions, permeability,
reflexivity / Actors, processes,
constraints / Projects, methods,
results / Future challenges

«lon Mincu» University of
Architecture and Urbanism
Closing Gala of European Symposium
on Research in Architecture and
Urban Design: «In Between Scales»
«lon Mincu» University of
Architecture and Urbanism

Module Il — Critical Discourses

Friday 30.09

[landscape] Utopia.
Experimental Teaching.

Student projects exhibition
TNB, Media Hall Lobby
Conference held by Wolf D. Prix
TNB, Media Hall

Saturday 01.10
Public presentations of the
nominated essays for Critical

18:00

19:00

20:00

10:00

18:00
19:00
20:00

10:00

18:00

11:00

16:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

10:00
16:00
18:00
19:00

20:00

Discourses contest (first session)
Radu Rosetti Villa, Council Hall
Conference held by Alberto Pérez-
Goémez, President of the jury for
Critical Discourses essay competition
TNB, Media Hall

Book launch: «Bucarest, citta in
attesan, by Luigi Pintacuda

TNB, Media Hall

Sound Anamorphosys.

Concert by SOUND Choir

TNB, Media Hall

Sunday 02.10

Public presentations of the nominated
essays for Critical Discourses
contest (second session)

Radu Rosetti Villa, Council Hall
Conference held by Vladimir Slapeta
TNB, Media Hall

Conference held by Boris Podrecca
TNB, Media Hall

Award Gala - Critical Discourses
essay competition

TNB, Media Hall

Agora Experiments | Associated project

Friday 07.10

Opening of «Drifting through

Hidden Gardens of

Bucharest» exhibition

TNB, T. Arghezi Lobby

Bridging a gap — Agora open debate
Impact Hub

Saturday 08.10

One direction vs. many —

Agora open debate

Monteoru Villa

Conference held by Barbara
Holub (Transparadiso)

Monteoru Villa

Opening of «Drifting through
Landscape» exhibition

TNB, T. Arghezi Lobby
Conference held by Ana

Maria Zahariade

Monteoru Villa

Sound and Structure. Concert by
National University of Music Bucharest
Monteoru Villa

Sunday 09.10

Open informal discussions

TNB, Media Hall Lobby
Conference held by Sami Rintala
TNB, Media Hall

ActOrchestra (theatre performance)
TNB, Small Hall

Jam session with SOUND

Choir, Solartis Quartet, National
University of Music Bucharest
TNB, Media Hall

Closing ceremony of East
Centric Architecture Triennale
2016 and Reception

TNB, Media Hall Lobby



