	Module I – Drifting Architecture Friday 16.09	20:00	Centric Arhitext Awards juries Monteoru Villa Acoustic Glides. Concert by Anton Pann Ensemble Monteoru Villa	18:00	Discourses contest (first session) Radu Rosetti Villa, Council Hall Conference held by Alberto Pérez- Gómez, President of the jury for Critical Discourses essay competition TNB, Media Hall
16:00 18:00	Press conference TNB, Media Hall Lobby Opening Ceremony of the Triennale	10:00	Sunday 25.09 Exterior Design section – Public presentations and judging of	19:00	Book launch: «Bucarest, città in attesa», by Luigi Pintacuda TNB, Media Hall
20:00	and «Drifting Architecture» exhibition Launch of the «Drifting Architecture» catalogue TNB, Media Hall Lobby Reception	15:00	the nominated projects for East Centric Arhitext Awards ARCUB Gabroveni, Arches Hall Regeneration section – Public presentations and judging of	20:00	Sound Anamorphosys. Concert by SOUND Choir TNB, Media Hall Sunday 02.10
	TNB, Media Hall Lobby Saturday 17.09		the nominated projects for East Centric Arhitext Awards ARCUB Gabroveni, Arches Hall	10:00	Public presentations of the nominated essays for Critical Discourses contest (second session)
10:00 15:00	Open discussions Architectural Culture Center of UAR Conference held by Robert	18:00	Award Gala of East Centric Arhitext Awards competition TNB, Media Hall	18:00	Radu Rosetti Villa, Council Hall Conference held by Vladimir Šlapeta TNB, Media Hall
	Mair, Member of the jury for «Constructive Alps» competition Architectural Culture Center of UAR	20:00	Reception TNB, Media Hall	19:00 20:00	Conference held by Boris Podrecca TNB, Media Hall Award Gala – Critical Discourses
16:00	Opening of «Constructive Alps» itinerating exhibition Architectural Culture Center of UAR Conference held by Terunobu Fujimori	18:00	Monday 26.09 Book Launch: «B-Lab» TNB, T. Arghezi Lobby		essay competition TNB, Media Hall
20:00	TNB, Media Hall Placebo (D)Ef(f)ect (theatre performance) TNB, Small Hall	_			Agora Experiments Associated project
	Sunday 18.09		EURAU 2016 Collateral Event		Friday 07.10
10:00 16:00	Open discussions TNB Opening of «Houses with	10:00	Wednesday 28.09 European Symposium on Research in Architecture and	10:00	Opening of «Drifting through Hidden Gardens of Bucharest» exhibition
	Soul» exhibition TNB, Media Hall Lobby		Urban Design: «In Between Scales» – Opening conference	18:00	TNB, T. Arghezi Lobby Bridging a gap – Agora open debate
18:00	Conference held by Ioan Andreescu TNB, Media Hall Macadam. Concert by Solartis Quartet TNB, Media Hall	17:00	«Ion Mincu» University of Architecture and Urbanism Conference held by Andrei Şerbescu «Ion Mincu» University of Architecture and Urbanism	11:00	Saturday 08.10 One direction vs. many – Agora open debate
		17:00	Thursday 29.09 Conferrence held by Danilo Vespier	16:00	Monteoru Villa Conference held by Barbara Holub (Transparadiso)
	Module II – East Centric Arhitext Awards		«Ion Mincu» University of Architecture and Urbanism	16:00	Monteoru Villa Opening of «Drifting through Landscape» exhibition
10:00	Friday 23.09 Extreme Cultural Spaces (exhibition and round table)	14:30	Friday 30.09 Round table for all four section of EURAU: Actions, permeability, reflexivity / Actors, processes,	18:00	TNB, T. Arghezi Lobby Conference held by Ana Maria Zahariade Monteoru Villa
15:00	TNB Residential Buildings section - Public presentations and judging of the nominated projects for		constraints / Projects, methods, results / Future challenges «Ion Mincu» University of Architecture and Urbanism	20:00	Sound and Structure. Concert by National University of Music Bucharest <i>Monteoru Villa</i>
15.00	East Centric Arhitext Awards ARCUB Gabroveni, Arches Hall	17:00	Closing Gala of European Symposium on Research in Architecture and	10:00	Sunday 09.10 Open informal discussions
15:00	Opening of «expoBIBLIOTECA v.2.0.» exhibition TNB, Lobby first floor		Urban Design: «In Between Scales» «Ion Mincu» University of Architecture and Urbanism	16:00	TNB, Media Hall Lobby Conference held by Sami Rintala TNB, Media Hall
18:00	Official opening of «East Centric Arhitext Awards» exhibition ARCUB Gabroveni			18:00 19:00	ActOrchestra (theatre performance) TNB, Small Hall Jam session with SOUND
10:00	Saturday 24.09 Public Buildings section – Public presentations and judging of the nominated projects for East		Module III – Critical Discourses Friday 30.09	20:00	Choir, Solartis Quartet, National University of Music Bucharest TNB, Media Hall Closing ceremony of East Centric Architecture Triennale
15:00	Centric Arhitext Awards ARCUB Gabroveni, Arches Hall Interior Design section – Public presentations and judging of	16:00	[landscape] Utopia. Experimental Teaching. Student projects exhibition TNB, Media Hall Lobby		2016 and Reception TNB, Media Hall Lobby
	the nominated projects for East Centric Arhitext Awards ARCUB Gabroveni, Arches Hall	18:00	Conference held by Wolf D. Prix TNB, Media Hall		
18:00	Presentation from SIKA Romania Conference held by Dietmar Feichtinger, President of the East	10:00	Saturday 01.10 Public presentations of the nominated essays for Critical		